



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 3217 of 2024

Irfan

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Shyam Shanker Pandey
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 87

HON'BLE ABDUL SHAHID, J.

Case called out. None has appeared on behalf of the revisionist. However, learned A.G.A. for the State.

List this case on 11.3.2026 as fresh.

February 16, 2026
M. Tarik

(Abdul Shahid,J.)